MZ&PC
Maastricht

speedo

Swimmeet Maastricht
28-29-30 december 2023

speedo

Programmanr. 91
30-12-2023 - 19:05

Heren, 100m wisselslag

Senioren 1 en ouder
Startlijst Finale

naam

Finale A, 19:05

1 Rick van Hamond
Esper Schreurs
Luuk Smits
Lucas Greven
Lars Kerremans
Jérdbme Emo
Felix Geenen

o~NO O WN

Finale B, 19:09

1 Hermie Minkels
Max Ketelaars
Sjors Lemmers
Tijn van Kuijk
Rik Hofland
Luc Mul
Cas Louwarts
Guy Hungens

O~NO O WN

Reserve inschrijvingen
Lars Diesch

Bas van den Akker

Kevin Meuwissen

vereniging

Zegenwerp

ZEPS

Z&PV Nuenen
Hellas-Glana
Hellas-Glana

Les Dauphins Visetois
DAW

Hellas-Glana

Zegenwerp
Hellas-Glana
ZWK Merlet
HzZPC

Team Noord-Holland (SG)

DAW

SG Patrick - De Roersoppers

Tempo Valkenswaard

Z&PV Nuenen
PSV

inschrijftijd

59.41
58.43
57.60
55.95
57.49
57.82
58.72
1:00.33

1:02.25
1:01.69
1:01.15
1:00.63
1:00.67
1:01.17
1:02.02
1:02.52

1:02.65
1:03.44

199205873
200300433
200001015
199501941
200100305
LDV/011527/00
199501085
199502485

198702249
200500345
200300555
200501087
199701737
200201025
199901249
200101697

200103189
200204651

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78352
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